ABOVE THIS Ute. FOR OMSICM USE ON.Y
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
• Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
Application Acronyms:
[NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [NSL-Non-Standard Location]
[DD-Directional Drilling] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]

METER NUMBER 93012 - STATE #1
OPERATOR 0523 - THOMPSON ENGINEERING & PROD
ANALYSIS DATE 10/21/97 TYPE CODE 2 - ACTUAL
SAMPLE DATE 10/21/97 H2S GRAINS 0
EFFECTIVE DATE 11/01/97 LOCATION F - FARM BECK
EFFECTIVE FOR 6 MONTHS
COMPONENTS
NORMALIZED
MOL % GPM
C02 .81 .000
H2S .00 .000
N2 9.01 .000
METHANE 81.65 .000
ETHANE 5.40 1.445
PROPANE 1.94 .535
ISO-BUTANE .34 .111
NORM-BUTANE .41 .129
ISO-PENTANE .14 .051
NORM-PENTANE .09 .033
HEXANE PLUS .21 .092
100.00 2.396
SPECIFIC GRAVITY .666
MIXTURE HEATING VALUE
(BTU 8 14.73 DRY) 1018
RATIO OF SPECIFIC HEATS .000
NO TEST SECURED FOR H2S CONTENT
(OU'JGU)
o
o
o
cn co *o w <n oo iv v> ui
o
o
in
JZ
u-
.—i
3
Q
TO
3*
CTl CD ix v> i n ffico K in T ro CM cn co K \D un f cn CM
Page
Well Name: State #1
F i e l d Name: WAW F r u i t l a n d Sand - PC
-DECLINE-
Calculates Exponential Decline parameters
INPUT CALCULATED .
Qi (/mo) 2,397.00 2,397.00 78.85 /day JA* q7
Qt (/mo) 2,261.00 2,261.00 74.38 /day «y7
Loss Ratio 0.0000 .8897 11.03% d e c l i n e
T (mo) 6.00 6.00 .50 y r s
Volume 0 13,970
DWIGHTS ENERGYDATA, INC.
GAS WELL HISTORY
NEW MEXICO GAS NORTHWEST
F i l e : STATE1.DMP RUN DATE: 11/17/97
DATA CURRENT THRU: 06/97
(#251,045,26N13W02A00FP )
OPERATOR (#182142) WELL NAME WELL #
THOMPSON ENGR Sc PROD CO STATE 1
LOCATION STATE DIST COUNTY (#045) LEASE #
2A 26N 13W NM 004 SAN JUAN 0
API # FIELD (#8080636) RESERVOIR
30-045-2257500 WAW (FRUITLAND PICTURED CLIFFS) FP FRUITLAND PICTURED C
TOTAL